25NTE Electronics, Inc. � Voice (973) 748-5089 � FAX (973) 748-6224 � http://www.nteinc.com
Features
• Phosphor bronze, solder plated terminals
• Available in 1/8” and 1/4” shaft diameter
• Plastic flame retardant housing
• Available in audio taper (J types)
Spectrol No. NTE Part No.
Value
(Ohms)
Shaft
Length
Diag
No.
149-8-08-101 502-0002 100 3/4” P7
149-9-10-101 502-0021 100 7/8” P8
149-8-08-201 502-0003 200 3/4” P7
149-9-10-201 502-0022 200 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10251KA 502-0004 250 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10251KA 502-0023 250 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10501KA 502-0005 500 3/4” P7
149-9-10-501 502-0024 500 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10102KA 502-0006 1K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10102KA 502-0025 1K 7/8” P8
149-J-9-10-102 502-0045 1K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10252KA 502-0007 2.5K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10252KA 502-0026 2.5K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10502KA 502-0008 5K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10502KA 502-0027 5K 7/8” P8
149-J-9-10-502 502-0047 5K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10103KA 502-0009 10K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10103KA 502-0028 10K 7/8” P8
149-J-9-10-103 502-0048 10K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10253KA 502-0010 25K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10253KA 502-0029 25K 7/8” P8
149-J-9-10-253 502-0049 25K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10503KA 502-0011 50K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10503KA 502-0030 50K 7/8” P8
149-J-9-10-503 502-0050 50K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10104KA 502-0012 100K 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10104KA 502-0031 100K 7/8” P8
149-J-9-10-104 502-0051 100K 7/8” P8
149-8-08-254 502-0013 250K 3/4” P7
149-9-10-254 502-0032 250K 7/8” P8
149-8-08-504 502-0014 500K 3/4” P7
149-9-10-504 502-0033 500K 7/8” P8
14910AABHSX10105KA 502-0015 1M 3/4” P7
14910FAGJSX10105KA 502-0034 1M 7/8” P8
149-8-08-205 502-0016 2M 3/4” P7
149-9-10-205 502-0035 2M 7/8” P8
Spectrol 149 Series
Potentiometer - 1 Watt, 1/2” square